
202

－

－

53

－

11

73

8

10

1

3

25

2

1

7

8

－

 5,735

－

－

 1,833

－

215

 1,076

51

 1,269

29

12

736

17

170

120

207

－

 541,008,884

－

－

 121,563,108

－

 20,639,532

 56,961,947

 2,111,320

 279,021,644

 969,343

 1,922,528

 29,339,651

 694,010

 13,409,138

 3,807,460

 10,569,203

－

               　    Grand Total
 總　　　　　　　　　　　　　計

animal husbandry
 Agriculture, forestry, fishing and
 農、林、漁、牧業

Mining and quarrying
礦業及土石採取業

Manufacturing
製造業

 Electricity, gas and water
水電燃氣業

Construction
營造業

Trade
批發及零售業

places
 Accommodation and eating-drinking
住宿及餐飲業

communication
 Transportation, storage and
 運輸、倉儲及通信業

Finance and insurance
金融及保險業

Real estate and rental and leasing
不動產及租賃業

services
 Professional, scientific and technical
 專業、科學及技術服務業

Educational services
教育服務業

Health care and social welfare services
醫療保健及社會福利服務業

services
 Cultural, sporting and recreational
 文化、運動及休閒服務業

Other services
其他服務業

Public administration
公共行政業

 中華民國98年

 　　　─按墊償原因及行業別分
 表75　積欠工資墊償基金墊償單位、人數及金額

 單位：個、人、新台幣元

墊 償 原 因

Disbursement
Causes of

 合　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　計

Total
 行　業　別

Divisions
Industrial  單　　　　　位

Units
 人　　　　　數

Persons
 金　　　　　額

Amount

302



202

－

－

53

－

11

73

8

10

1

3

25

2

1

7

8

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 5,735

－

－

 1,833

－

215

 1,076

51

 1,269

29

12

736

17

170

120

207

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

 541,008,884

－

－

 121,563,108

－

 20,639,532

 56,961,947

 2,111,320

 279,021,644

 969,343

 1,922,528

 29,339,651

 694,010

 13,409,138

 3,807,460

 10,569,203

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

2009

 　　　　 by Cause of Disbursement and Industry
 Table 75  Number of Units, Persons and Amount of Disbursement,

 Unit：unit、person、NT$

 歇　　　　　　業

Closure

 清　　　　　　算

Liquidation

 破　　　　　　產

Bankruptcy

 單　位
Units

 人　數
Persons

 金　　　額
Amount

 單　位
Units

 人　數
Persons

 金　　　額
Amount

 單　位
Units

 人　數
Persons

 金　　　額
Amount

303


