表75 積欠工資墊償基金墊償單位、人數及金額 一按墊償原因及行業別分

中華民國98年

單位:個、人、新台幣元

			中位 個 人 初日市九
墊償原因	合		計
Causes of Disbursement		Total	
行 業 別 Industrial	單位	人數	金 額
Divisions	Units	Persons	Amount
總 計 Grand Total	202	5,735	541,008,884
農、林、漁、牧業 Agriculture, forestry, fishing and animal husbandry	-	-	-
礦業及土石採取業 Mining and quarrying	-	-	-
製造業 Manufacturing	53	1,833	121,563,108
水電燃氣業 Electricity, gas and water	-	-	-
營造業 Construction	11	215	20,639,532
批發及零售業 Trade	73	1,076	56,961,947
住宿及餐飲業 Accommodation and eating-drinking places	8	51	2,111,320
運輸、倉儲及通信業 Transportation, storage and communication	10	1,269	279,021,644
金融及保險業 Finance and insurance	1	29	969,343
不動產及租賃業 Real estate and rental and leasing	3	12	1,922,528
專業、科學及技術服務業 Professional, scientific and technical services	25	736	29,339,651
教育服務業 Educational services	2	17	694,010
醫療保健及社會福利服務業 Health care and social welfare services	1	170	13,409,138
文化、運動及休閒服務業 Cultural, sporting and recreational services	7	120	3,807,460
其他服務業 Other services	8	207	10,569,203
公共行政業 Public administration	-	-	-

Table 75 Number of Units, Persons and Amount of Disbursement, by Cause of Disbursement and Industry

2009 Unit: unit, person, NT\$ 歇 業 清 算 破 產 Closure Liquidation Bankruptcy 單 位 單 位 單 位 人 數 額 人 數 額 人數 金 額 Units Persons Persons Amount Units Amount Units Persons Amount 202 5,735 541,008,884 53 1,833 121,563,108 20,639,532 11 215 1,076 56,961,947 73 8 51 2,111,320 10 1,269 279,021,644 1 29 969,343 3 12 1,922,528 25 736 29,339,651 2 17 694,010 1 170 13,409,138 7 120 3,807,460 8 207 10,569,203